Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.039.10-39

STAR BC

STAR BC, plitka zastitna cipela sl1p, crna
1.25333 kg

1.326 kg

0

10/1

0.44 mx0.36 mx0.67 m
13.26 kg
8605040083581
640291100000

171



